



000117-001

REAR SUSPENSION

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1010145	Nut, 3/8-24 Hex	4
2	1011415	Kit, Shock Absorber Cushion (includes items 3 and 4)	4
3	1010142	Cushion, Shock Absorber	2
4	1010144	Retainer, Shock Absorber Cushion	2
5	1012303	Bushing, Steel	6
6	1015453	Compression Mount	8
7	1015583	Bushing, Urethane	12
8	101900801	Hanger, Brake Cable	2
9	102006501	Spring, Rear Leaf	2
10	102045601	Spacer 0.38 ID X 0.500 OD	8
11	102065001	Locknut 7/16-14 Flange Dimple	8
12	102066201	Screw, 3/8-16 X 3.50 Hex Cap	2
13	102188701	Stud Mount	2
14	102256901	Shackle, Rear Spring -gas 272	4
15	102258801	U-Bolt	4
16	102266301	Reinforced Spring Pad	2
17	102267301	Shock Absorber, Rear	2
18	7270	Bolt, 3/8-16 X 4.50 Hex Head	4
19	808	Washer, 3/8 Type B Flat	8
20	8754	Locknut, 3/8-16 Hex	6

6

G